
DUTY ROSTER - NEW YEAR SUMMER LEAGUE 2020

DATE TEAM CAPTAIN

Wednesday 29 January Swansup Melissa Ensoll

Monday 3 February Jaguar 3.0 Rojie Aguilar

Wednesday 5 February Smash Hits Kent Fraser

Monday 10 February Archers 6.0 Rojie Aguilar

Wednesday 12 February Sea Baddies Chris Koe

Monday 17 February Forrest Hillbillies Phil Stiff

Wednesday 19 February Bad to Bones Sheena Nazario

Monday 24 February Go 21 Eddie Yates

Wednesday 26 February Double Centurians Kathy Calvert

Monday 2 March Shooting Stars Angus Yeh

Wednesday 4 March The Bad Boys Tracey Cui

Monday 9 March Double Trouble Djohan Prasetyo

Wednesday 11 March Powder Puff Karen Blank

Monday 16 March Has Beans Santhosh Muraleedharan

Monday 23 March FBC Wonton Soup Wei Ren Chua

Wednesday 25 March Bottoms Up Edwin Lau


